assessment _id

EATON-505001950
EATON-505003250
EATON-505005150
EATON-505006350
EATON-505008100
EATON-505008350
EATON-505008500
EATON-505010350
EATON-505010400
EATON-505011100
EATON-505012150
EATON-505014750
EATON-505015000
EATON-505015600
EATON-505017300
EATON-505017300
EATON-505020100
EATON-505020150
EATON-505021800
EATON-505058300
EATON-505060600

sale_id

2195910
2082653
2082655
1535249
1527160
1567574
1503341
1530924
2010735
1521539
1520712
2158443
2215052
1528966
1536668
2226666
1572690
2039888
1518066
2004167
2195912

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

0.95
1.04
0.80
1.01
0.77
1.12
0.91
1.16
1.33
0.99
1.00
0.86
0.84
0.71
1.16
1.08
0.85
0.96
1.00
1.00
1.02



