assessment_id	sale_id	Vacant_Improved	ASR
EATON-505001950	2195910	Vacant	0.95
EATON-505003250	2082653	Improved	1.04
EATON-505005150	2082655	Improved	0.80
EATON-505006350	1535249	Improved	1.01
EATON-505008100	1527160	Improved	0.77
EATON-505008350	1567574	Improved	1.12
EATON-505008500	1503341	Improved	0.91
EATON-505010350	1530924	Vacant	1.16
EATON-505010400	2010735	Improved	1.33
EATON-505011100	1521539	Improved	0.99
EATON-505012150	1520712	Improved	1.00
EATON-505014750	2158443	Improved	0.86
EATON-505015000	2215052	Improved	0.84
EATON-505015600	1528966	Improved	0.71
EATON-505017300	1536668	Improved	1.16
EATON-505017300	2226666	Improved	1.08
EATON-505020100	1572690	Improved	0.85
EATON-505020150	2039888	Improved	0.96
EATON-505021800	1518066	Vacant	1.00
EATON-505058300	2004167	Improved	1.00
EATON-505060600	2195912	Vacant	1.02